
 
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

RESULT REVIEW : 2022-2023 
I B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com : SEMESTER-I  : GENERAL ENGLISH-I 

 

Course Subject I-SEMESTER 

Appeared Passed Pass% 

I B.A., GENERAL ENGLISH-I 
36 25 69 

I B.Com(V) GENERAL ENGLISH-I 
93 61 65 

I BCA GENERAL ENGLISH-I 
15 8 53 

I B.Com(G) GENERAL ENGLISH-I 
61 43 70 

I B.Sc., GENERAL ENGLISH-I 
192 166 87 
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

RESULT REVIEW : 2022-2023 
I B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com : SEMESTER-II  : GENERAL ENGLISH-II 

 

Course Subject II-SEMESTER 

Appeared Passed Pass% 

I B.A., GENERAL ENGLISH-II 
35 30 85 

I B.Com(V) GENERAL ENGLISH-II 
90 88 97 

I BCA GENERAL ENGLISH-II 
14 13 92 

I B.Com(G) GENERAL ENGLISH-II 
59 59 100 

I B.Sc., GENERAL ENGLISH-II 
188 184 98 
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

RESULT REVIEW : 2021-2022 
II B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com : SEMESTER-III  : GENERAL ENGLISH-III 

 

Course Subject III-SEMESTER 

Appeared Passed Pass% 

II B.A., GENERAL ENGLISH-III 
34 20 58 

II B.Com(V) GENERAL ENGLISH-III 
85 83 97 

II BCA GENERAL ENGLISH-III 
14 14 100 

II B.Com(G) GENERAL ENGLISH-III 
59 32 54 

II B.Sc., GENERAL ENGLISH-III 
185 181 98 
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

RESULT REVIEW : 2021-2022 
B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com : SEMESTER-I,II&III  : GENERAL ENGLISH 
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Course Subject I-SEMESTER II-SEMESTER III-SEMESTER 

Appeared Passed Pass% Appeared Passed Pass% Appeared Passed Pass% 

B.A., 
B.Com., 
B.Sc 

ENGLISH 397 303 76 386 374 96 377 330 87 



 
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

RESULT REVIEW : 2022-2023 
B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com : SEMESTER-III  : PDL 

 

Course Subject II-SEMESTER 

APPEARED PASSED PASS % 

II BA PDL 32 30 94 

II B.Com (V) PDL 85 85 100 

II B.Com(G) PDL 59 58 98 

II B.Sc PDL 64 64 100 

 

 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

PDL PDL PDL PDL

II BA II B.Com (V) II B.Com(G) II B.Sc

32

85

59
64

30

85

58

64

94

100 98 100

II-SEMESTER APPEARED II-SEMESTER PASSED II-SEMESTER PASS %


